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During the period between 3 February 2025 and 7 February 2025 Arise AB (publ) (LEI code 
549300FOT7EE85QYB655) has purchased its own shares (ISIN SE0002095604) as set out below. 
The repurchases took place on Nasdaq Stockholm and were executed by Kepler Cheuvreux on 
behalf of the issuer. Following the above acquisitions, Arise’s holding of own shares as of 7 February 
2025 amounts to 1,323,097 shares. The total number of shares in Arise amounts to 42,713,301. 
 
Aggregated details 

Date 
Aggregated daily volume (number 

of shares) 

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

Total daily transaction value 

(SEK) 

 
03/02/2025 6,018 37.4442 225,339.20  

04/02/2025 6,037 37.4933 226,347.05  

05/02/2025 5,828 37.1435 216,472.32  

06/02/2025 5,828 36.9035 215,073.60  

07/02/2025 5,398 36.7985 198,638.30  

 
Details per transaction 

3 FEBRUARY 2025 

Time 

Volume 

(number 

of 

shares) 

Price 

(SEK) 

Aggregated daily volume 

(number of shares)  

Weighted average share price per 

day (SEK) 

     

03/02/2025 11:58:17 98 37.35 98 37.35 

03/02/2025 12:09:19 81 37.45 179 37.40 

03/02/2025 12:35:32 4 37.45 183 37.40 

03/02/2025 12:47:22 5 37.55 188 37.40 

03/02/2025 13:05:35 294 37.55 482 37.49 

03/02/2025 13:05:36 314 37.55 796 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:17:47 106 37.50 902 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:17:57 314 37.50 1,216 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:23:39 314 37.50 1,530 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:26:40 88 37.50 1,618 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:26:40 200 37.50 1,818 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:26:40 180 37.50 1,998 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:33:59 25 37.45 2,023 37.51 

03/02/2025 13:52:36 244 37.50 2,267 37.50 

03/02/2025 13:52:36 72 37.50 2,339 37.50 

03/02/2025 13:52:36 8 37.50 2,347 37.50 

03/02/2025 14:05:05 6 37.45 2,353 37.50 

03/02/2025 14:11:58 6 37.45 2,359 37.50 

03/02/2025 14:12:21 77 37.45 2,436 37.50 

03/02/2025 14:12:37 500 37.45 2,936 37.49 

03/02/2025 14:12:42 221 37.45 3,157 37.49 

03/02/2025 14:34:58 202 37.45 3,359 37.49 

03/02/2025 14:52:34 315 37.40 3,674 37.48 
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03/02/2025 14:54:09 314 37.40 3,988 37.47 

03/02/2025 15:18:18 309 37.35 4,297 37.47 

03/02/2025 15:18:18 146 37.35 4,443 37.46 

03/02/2025 15:51:29 250 37.40 4,693 37.46 

03/02/2025 15:51:29 66 37.40 4,759 37.46 

03/02/2025 16:19:26 136 37.45 4,895 37.46 

03/02/2025 16:19:26 156 37.45 5,051 37.46 

03/02/2025 16:19:26 38 37.45 5,089 37.46 

03/02/2025 16:19:26 43 37.45 5,132 37.46 

03/02/2025 16:36:16 372 37.40 5,504 37.45 

03/02/2025 16:45:34 200 37.35 5,704 37.45 

03/02/2025 16:45:34 112 37.35 5,816 37.45 

03/02/2025 16:59:40 200 37.35 6,016 37.44 

03/02/2025 16:59:40 2 37.35 6,018 37.44 

     

4 FEBRUARY 2025 

     

04/02/2025 09:30:44 90 37.45 90 37.45 

04/02/2025 09:39:35 380 37.40 470 37.41 

04/02/2025 09:39:49 15 37.40 485 37.41 

04/02/2025 10:34:57 73 37.55 558 37.43 

04/02/2025 10:43:01 12 37.65 570 37.43 

04/02/2025 10:43:01 181 37.65 751 37.48 

04/02/2025 10:43:02 54 37.65 805 37.50 

04/02/2025 10:43:02 55 37.65 860 37.51 

04/02/2025 10:55:05 368 37.55 1,228 37.52 

04/02/2025 11:14:58 1 37.65 1,229 37.52 

04/02/2025 11:14:58 54 37.65 1,283 37.52 

04/02/2025 11:32:34 431 37.50 1,714 37.52 

04/02/2025 11:50:20 392 37.55 2,106 37.52 

04/02/2025 12:22:44 102 37.30 2,208 37.51 

04/02/2025 13:45:23 436 37.45 2,644 37.50 

04/02/2025 13:59:49 1 37.45 2,645 37.50 

04/02/2025 14:06:31 11 37.50 2,656 37.50 

04/02/2025 14:06:37 287 37.50 2,943 37.50 

04/02/2025 14:35:55 158 37.60 3,101 37.51 

04/02/2025 14:35:55 52 37.60 3,153 37.51 

04/02/2025 14:35:55 99 37.60 3,252 37.51 

04/02/2025 14:35:55 52 37.60 3,304 37.51 

04/02/2025 14:35:56 149 37.60 3,453 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:35:56 48 37.60 3,501 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:35:56 48 37.60 3,549 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:35:57 47 37.60 3,596 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:35:57 48 37.60 3,644 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:36:59 99 37.60 3,743 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:37:00 53 37.60 3,796 37.52 

04/02/2025 14:37:00 53 37.60 3,849 37.53 

04/02/2025 15:01:16 84 37.60 3,933 37.53 

04/02/2025 15:01:16 55 37.60 3,988 37.53 

04/02/2025 15:01:16 52 37.60 4,040 37.53 

04/02/2025 15:01:16 99 37.60 4,139 37.53 

04/02/2025 15:06:25 365 37.40 4,504 37.52 

04/02/2025 15:33:39 52 37.45 4,556 37.52 
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04/02/2025 15:34:16 50 37.45 4,606 37.52 

04/02/2025 15:34:17 50 37.45 4,656 37.52 

04/02/2025 15:34:40 50 37.45 4,706 37.52 

04/02/2025 15:34:50 160 37.45 4,866 37.52 

04/02/2025 16:46:12 379 37.35 5,245 37.50 

04/02/2025 16:46:12 382 37.35 5,627 37.49 

04/02/2025 17:20:35 99 37.50 5,726 37.49 

04/02/2025 17:20:49 311 37.50 6,037 37.49 

     

5 FEBRUARY 2025 

     

05/02/2025 09:27:26 43 37.25 43 37.25 

05/02/2025 09:41:35 22 37.25 65 37.25 

05/02/2025 09:46:14 361 37.20 426 37.21 

05/02/2025 10:11:42 13 37.25 439 37.21 

05/02/2025 10:11:42 63 37.25 502 37.21 

05/02/2025 10:11:42 91 37.25 593 37.22 

05/02/2025 10:11:42 63 37.25 656 37.22 

05/02/2025 10:35:42 90 37.25 746 37.23 

05/02/2025 11:22:20 324 37.15 1,070 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:22:20 35 37.15 1,105 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:22:20 83 37.15 1,188 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:27:16 56 37.15 1,244 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:34:14 81 37.25 1,325 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:34:14 80 37.25 1,405 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:39:22 1 37.25 1,406 37.20 

05/02/2025 11:39:22 90 37.25 1,496 37.20 

05/02/2025 13:21:25 362 37.10 1,858 37.18 

05/02/2025 13:21:25 150 37.10 2,008 37.18 

05/02/2025 13:21:25 206 37.10 2,214 37.17 

05/02/2025 13:43:03 100 37.10 2,314 37.17 

05/02/2025 13:55:08 2 37.10 2,316 37.17 

05/02/2025 13:59:39 273 37.10 2,589 37.16 

05/02/2025 14:14:21 65 37.10 2,654 37.16 

05/02/2025 14:26:37 485 37.10 3,139 37.15 

05/02/2025 14:26:37 10 37.10 3,149 37.15 

05/02/2025 14:26:37 168 37.10 3,317 37.15 

05/02/2025 14:50:13 220 37.10 3,537 37.14 

05/02/2025 15:50:11 1 37.10 3,538 37.14 

05/02/2025 15:50:11 69 37.10 3,607 37.14 

05/02/2025 15:50:11 265 37.10 3,872 37.14 

05/02/2025 15:55:30 280 37.10 4,152 37.14 

05/02/2025 15:55:30 128 37.10 4,280 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:06:11 18 37.10 4,298 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:17:30 86 37.25 4,384 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:17:30 74 37.25 4,458 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:17:30 52 37.25 4,510 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:17:30 37 37.25 4,547 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:18:33 90 37.25 4,637 37.14 

05/02/2025 16:19:35 90 37.25 4,727 37.15 

05/02/2025 16:20:37 90 37.25 4,817 37.15 

05/02/2025 16:27:50 90 37.25 4,907 37.15 

05/02/2025 16:29:24 341 37.10 5,248 37.15 
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05/02/2025 16:58:53 69 37.00 5,317 37.15 

05/02/2025 17:02:42 12 37.00 5,329 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:20:46 151 37.10 5,480 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:20:46 63 37.10 5,543 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:20:48 4 37.10 5,547 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:21:30 1 37.10 5,548 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 51 37.15 5,599 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 16 37.15 5,615 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 7 37.15 5,622 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 90 37.15 5,712 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 39 37.15 5,751 37.14 

05/02/2025 17:29:37 77 37.15 5,828 37.14 

     

6 FEBRUARY 2025 

     

06/02/2025 09:41:01 420 37.00 420 37.00 

06/02/2025 10:23:38 78 37.00 498 37.00 

06/02/2025 10:23:38 60 37.00 558 37.00 

06/02/2025 10:23:38 293 37.00 851 37.00 

06/02/2025 10:23:38 86 37.00 937 37.00 

06/02/2025 10:51:05 327 37.00 1,264 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:17:13 45 37.00 1,309 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:17:13 99 37.00 1,408 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:17:13 167 37.00 1,575 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:56:56 56 37.00 1,631 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:56:56 59 37.00 1,690 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:56:56 55 37.00 1,745 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:57:59 2 37.00 1,747 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:57:59 58 37.00 1,805 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:57:59 99 37.00 1,904 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:57:59 53 37.00 1,957 37.00 

06/02/2025 11:57:59 54 37.00 2,011 37.00 

06/02/2025 12:22:23 20 36.80 2,031 37.00 

06/02/2025 12:43:52 9 36.95 2,040 37.00 

06/02/2025 12:43:52 99 36.95 2,139 37.00 

06/02/2025 12:43:52 206 36.95 2,345 36.99 

06/02/2025 12:54:27 97 36.85 2,442 36.99 

06/02/2025 12:59:42 30 36.90 2,472 36.98 

06/02/2025 13:30:03 430 36.80 2,902 36.96 

06/02/2025 13:51:29 341 36.85 3,243 36.95 

06/02/2025 13:51:29 99 36.85 3,342 36.94 

06/02/2025 14:14:47 413 36.80 3,755 36.93 

06/02/2025 14:49:54 81 36.85 3,836 36.93 

06/02/2025 14:49:54 105 36.85 3,941 36.92 

06/02/2025 14:49:54 167 36.85 4,108 36.92 

06/02/2025 15:49:58 322 36.80 4,430 36.91 

06/02/2025 16:12:18 210 36.80 4,640 36.91 

06/02/2025 16:12:18 125 36.80 4,765 36.90 

06/02/2025 16:21:59 333 36.90 5,098 36.90 

06/02/2025 16:21:59 96 36.90 5,194 36.90 

06/02/2025 17:21:38 7 36.90 5,201 36.90 

06/02/2025 17:22:14 1 36.90 5,202 36.90 

06/02/2025 17:29:53 20 36.90 5,222 36.90 
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06/02/2025 17:29:53 253 36.90 5,475 36.90 

06/02/2025 17:29:53 353 36.90 5,828 36.90 

     

7 FEBRUARY 2025 

     

07/02/2025 09:39:18 278 36.85 278 36.85 

07/02/2025 09:39:18 514 36.85 792 36.85 

07/02/2025 10:23:40 1 36.80 793 36.85 

07/02/2025 10:28:09 222 36.80 1,015 36.84 

07/02/2025 10:55:52 279 36.95 1,294 36.86 

07/02/2025 10:55:52 586 36.95 1,880 36.89 

07/02/2025 12:44:05 432 36.90 2,312 36.89 

07/02/2025 12:44:05 284 36.90 2,596 36.89 

07/02/2025 14:42:33 87 36.75 2,683 36.89 

07/02/2025 14:42:33 57 36.75 2,740 36.89 

07/02/2025 14:42:33 61 36.75 2,801 36.88 

07/02/2025 14:42:33 56 36.75 2,857 36.88 

07/02/2025 14:50:45 67 36.80 2,924 36.88 

07/02/2025 14:50:47 60 36.80 2,984 36.88 

07/02/2025 14:50:47 68 36.80 3,052 36.87 

07/02/2025 14:50:47 61 36.80 3,113 36.87 

07/02/2025 15:24:48 318 36.85 3,431 36.87 

07/02/2025 15:24:48 592 36.85 4,023 36.87 

07/02/2025 15:58:27 783 36.55 4,806 36.82 

07/02/2025 16:48:44 196 36.65 5,002 36.81 

07/02/2025 17:01:57 111 36.55 5,113 36.80 

07/02/2025 17:29:47 285 36.70 5,398 36.80 

 

 


